Linear Actuator JC35L9
Linear Actuator JC35L9
01
Data sheet
JC35L9 is a brand new actuator of L series. It is
mainly designed for medical bed system to
control bed status. It has a low noise but could
thrust up to 6000N. Faster speed at full load,

05
06
Ordering Key Example
JC35L9 0 6 4 24 100/275 H G 02 G 09 2 02 1D5
1=left  2=right
G=Grey
H=horizontal V=vertical
02=slot width 10,
slot depth 32, hole 10.1
G=Cast steel body
1D5=1.5m
Cable length
Plug and cable
Brake
Top clevis
End clevis material
End clevis
Color
Mounting position
Stroke/Retracted lenght
Input voltage
Speed at full load
Load capacity
Optional feature
Type
24V
4mm/s
6000N
0  Standard
Y  Hall sensor option
P  Anti-pitch option
R  Reed switch option